the First Amended Agreement for the Sale and Redevelopment of Land, attached hereto as Exhibit A
, with Davidson Abraham and Associates, LLC, 295 West Hudson Avenue, Englewood, New Jersey
07631, and Mount Hope Housing Company Inc., 2003-05 Walton Avenue, Bronx, New York 10453-
1045, as Redeveloper (the “Corrected Redeveloper”) in the amount of Three Hundred Fifty-Six
Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents ($356,000.00) (the "Purchase Price")(the “First Amendment”), for
the private sale and redevelopment of the following Corrected Property, in accordance with the
requirements of N.J.S.A. 40A:12A-8(g), the terms and conditions of the First Amendment and the
Central Ward Redevelopment Plan, as amended: